:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10541524

Dec 04, 2024 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 329,422 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 613838 - 0.019481426 ETH®
73.61 USD

2 613839 - 0.019490747 ETH®
73.65 USD

3 613840 - 0.019513609 ETH&®
73.73 USD

4 613852 - 0.019479249 ETH®
73.61 USD

S 613853 - 0.019522324 ETH®
73.77 USD

6 613854 - 0.019526947 ETH®
73.79 USD

7 613855 - 0.065442021 ETH®
247.29 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10541524
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/329422
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613838
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613839
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613840
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613852
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613853
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613854
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613855

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

613856

613857

613858

613859

613860

613861

613862

613863

613864

Validator Id

926968

Amount

- 0.019502868
73.69 USD

- 0.019454415
73.51 USD

- 0.019477733
73.60 USD

- 0.019518368
73.75 USD

- 0.114724409
433.53 USD

- 0.019464736
73.55 USD

- 0.019456258
73.52 USD

- 0.065495734
247.50 USD

- 0.019470047
73.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.046140576
174.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613856
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613857
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613858
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613859
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613860
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613861
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613862
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613863
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/613864
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/926968

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



