

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 20:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10541524

DATE & TIME Dec 04, 2024 · 14:27 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 329,422 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>613838</u>	- 0.019481426 ETH � 73.61 USD
2	<u>613839</u>	- 0.019490747 ETH � 73.65 USD
<u>3</u>	613840	- 0.019513609 ETH � 73.73 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>613852</u>	- 0.019479249 ETH � 73.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>613853</u>	- 0.019522324 ETH � 73.77 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>613854</u>	- 0.019526947 ETH � 73.79 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>613855</u>	- 0.065442021 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>613856</u>	- 0.019502868 ETH � 73.69 USD
9	<u>613857</u>	- 0.019454415 ETH � 73.51 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>613858</u>	- 0.019477733 ETH � 73.60 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>613859</u>	- 0.019518368 ETH � 73.75 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>613860</u>	- 0.114724409 ETH � 433.53 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>613861</u>	- 0.019464736 ETH � 73.55 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>613862</u>	- 0.019456258 ETH � 73.52 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>613863</u>	- 0.065495734 ETH � 247.50 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>613864</u>	- 0.019470047 ETH � 73.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	926968	+ 0.046140576 ETH ⊘ 174.36 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.